
ICTA 2020 ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Company Contact Phone Address City ST Zip Email

Gold Plus Sponsor over $2,000 (4 UP TO 4 COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS FOR SUMMER CONFERENCE)

Devnet, Inc. Jaime Fitch 815-899-6850 1709 Afton Rd. Sycamore IL 60178 fitch@devnetinc.com

Illinois Metropolitan Investment Fund Sofia Anastopoulos 630-571-0480 x229 1220 Oak Brook Rd. Oak Brook IL 60523 sofia.ana@investimet.com

Gold Sponsor $2,000 (UP TO 4 COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS FOR SUMMER CONFERNCE)

J.P. Morgan August Etsch 312-732-4753 10 S Dearborn St., 36th Floor Chicago IL 60603 august.c.etsch@jpmorgan.com 

Mail Communications Group Pam Deacon 515-727-7700 4100 121st Street Des Moines IA 50323 pdeacon@mailserviceslc.com

PFM Asset Management LLC Michelle Binns 312-523-2428 190 s. LaSalle, Suite 2000 Chicago IL 60603 binnsm@pfm.com

GovTech Services Connie Kieffer 515-777-4069 PO Box 346 Glenwood IA 51534 ckieffer@govtechservices.com

Silver Sponsor $1,500 (UP TO2 COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS FOR SUMMER CONFERENCE)

Computer Information Concepts Connie Kevorkian 800-437-7457 x134 2843 31st Avenue Greeley CO 80631 ckevorkian@cicesp.com

Corelogic Tax Service Matt Pieczynski 847-783-7344 2500 Westfield Dr. Suite 102 Elgin IL 60124 mpieczynski@corelogic.com

Fifth Third Bank (Zone IV) Sean Durkin 630-335-4935 1511 State St. Lemont IL 60439 sean.durkin@53.com

Bronze Sponsor $1,000 (1 COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER CONFERENCE)

AutoAgent Data Solutions, LLC Niko Spyridonos 773-784-0709 X201 3497 Pine Haven Circle Boca Raton FL 33431 niko@autoagentsoftware.com

Manning & Napier Advisors, LLC Otto Odendahl 585-325-6880 290 Woodcliff Dr. Fairport NY 14450 oodendahl@manning-napier.com

The Master's Touch, LLC Becca Bucknell 509-326-7475 1405 N. Ash St. Spokane WA 99201 beccab@themasterstouch.com 

Sikich, LLP Rachael Hawley 217-793-3363 3201 W. White Oaks Dr., Suite 102 Springfield IL 62704 rachael.hawley@sikich.com 

Sponsoring Observer $500

Joseph E. Meyer & Associates INC Whitney Strohmeyer 618-656-5744 PO Box 96 Edwardsville IL 62025 whitney@jem-a.com

Info- Pro Lender Services, Inc Russell Haug 920-322-4032 1325 S Main St Fond du Lac WI 54935 rhaug@info-pro.com

Veribanc, Inc. Doug Berge 800-837-4226 PO Box 608 Greenville RI 02828 dberge@veribanc.com 

PMA Financial Network, LLC Erik Stoltz 630-657-6434 2135 City Gate Ln., 7th Floor Naperville IL 60563 estoltz@pmanetwork.com

Zone Sponsor $250

Associated Bank (Zone I & IV) Carl Abrahamson 847-641-9655 180 W. Virginia St. Crystal Lake IL 60014 carl.abrahamson@associatedbank.com

Zone Sponsor $125

Sauk Valley Bank (Zone IV) Christine Mitchell 815-632-4486 201 W. 3rd St. Sterling IL 61081 cmitchell@saukvalleybank.com

Banterra Bank Meghan Densch 618-273-8488 1404 RT 45 Eldorado IL 62930 mrdensch@banterra.com 

First Bankers' Banc Securities, Inc. Taylor Brengard 888-726-2880 1714 Deer Tracks Trail, Ste 110 St. Louis MO 63131 tbrengard@fbbsinc.com 

Peoples National Bank Suzy Morris 314-628-1802 520 S. 42nd St. Mount Vernon IL 62864 suzy.morris@peoplesnationalbank.com


